
 

Northern Railway 

Office of the Chairman, Railway Recruitment Cell (RRC), 

Lajpat Nagar-1, New Delhi-24. 
 

 

 

 

 

 
GEN 

 

 
OBC 

 
SC 

 
ST 

 
Ex.SM 

 
84.02 

 

 
77.53 

 
73.33 

 
60.79 

 
30.09 

 
Cut-Off Marks for Calling PH Candidates, On Provisional Basis, for D/Verification & 

M/Examination. 
 

 
PH(OH) 

 

 
PH(HH) 

 
PH(VH) 

 
84.67 

 

 
39.37 

 
72.94 

 
Cut-Off Marks for Calling Candidates, On Provisional Basis, for Document 

Verification and Medical. 
 

 
GEN 

 

 
OBC 

 
SC 

 
ST 

 
Ex.SM 

 
87.65 

 

 
81.67 

 
77.23 

 
67.49 

 
30.33 

 

Note - No more empanelment for this notification as it stands closed. 
 

 


