

Northern Railway Office of the Chairman, Railway Recruitment Cell (RRC), Lajpat Nagar-1, New Delhi-24.

Emp. No- 220 E/Open Mkt/RRC/2013.

Cut-Off Marks for Calling Candidates, On Provisional Basis, for PET.

GEN	OBC	SC	ST	Ex.SM
84.02	77.53	73.33	60.79	30.09

Cut-Off Marks for Calling PH Candidates, On Provisional Basis, for D/Verification & M/Examination.

PH(OH) PH(HH)	PH(VH)

Cut-Off Marks for Calling Candidates, On Provisional Basis, for Document Verification and Medical.

GEN	OBC	SC	ST	Ex.SM
87.65	81.67	77.23	67.49	30.33

Note - No more empanelment for this notification as it stands closed.